CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

sglNEYARD

Before/After School Program Rate Schedule

2017/2018

Morning Care Hours: 7:00 a.m. to 8:30 a.m.

After-school Hours: 3:00 p.m. to 6:00 p.m.

Monthly rates are on a per child basis and include all regular school days,
Parent -Teacher Conference Days, and most minimum days.
Please refer to the school calendar.

Usage
Full Time

4 days per week
3 days per week
2 days per week
Mornings only

Annual Rate

$2,150.00
$1,890.00
$1,680.00
$1,420.00
$1,360.00

Monthly Billing
$215.00*
$189.00*
$168.00*
$142.00*
$136.00*

*Billed one month in advance and due by the 15" of each month.

Before/After School Program monthly billing may be added to your FACTS account.

Occasional Use Rates

$10.00 per hour or any part of an hour for each child.

Occasional usage is billed at the end of each month and is due by the 15™.

Please Note: If your Before/After School Program payment is 30 days+ outstanding, your child will
not be able to attend extended care or any extra-curricular activities until the payment is brought

current.

Children picked up after 6:00p.m.will be charged $1.00 per minute

Revised 01/17

for every minute after 6:00p.m.



